
AX1576 

Enduro/SM Skid Plate 

BETA 125RR 4T 

Components list : 

2 NE01-11-001 - Screws 6x25mm 

2 NE01-02-002 - Tfhc 6x20mm 

4 NE01-04-002 - Clamped bolt 

1 2 3 

4 Clamped bolt 2 Tfhc 6x20mm 2 Bolt 6x25mm 

AX1576 

Enduro/SM Skid Plate 

BETA 125RR 4T 

Components list : 

2 NE01-11-001 - Screws 6x25mm 

2 NE01-02-002 - Tfhc 6x20mm 

4 NE01-04-002 - Clamped bolt 

1 2 3 

4 Clamped bolt 2 Tfhc 6x20mm 2 Bolt 6x25mm 


